
NOTES:
• Program dates and locations will be updated on the CAI Bay Area &

Central California chapter website as they are confirmed.
• Education Programs are from 11:00 am-1:00 pm. Times vary for the

networking and social events. There will be 10 Stockton Education
Programs in 2024. January – October. Programs are held the 3rd
Tuesday of each month.

• Board of Directors Meetings are from 9:00 am – 11:00 am over Zoom,
unless otherwise noted.

• New programs are being developed that may not be reflected on this
calendar.

Calendar
JANUARY

Board Transition Meeting ...................................... Friday, January 5
Central CA Education Program ............................. Tuesday, January 16
Board of Directors Meeting ................................... Thursday, January 25

FEBRUARY

Virtual Education Program.................................... Wednesday, February 7
CAI Community Association Law Seminar .......... February 14-17 (Las Vegas)
Central CA Education Program ............................. Tuesday, February 20
Board of Directors Meeting ................................... Thursday, February 22
South Bay Education Program.............................. Thursday, February 29

MARCH

Virtual Education Program.................................... Tuesday, April 23 

Central CA Education Program ............................. Tuesday, March 19
Board of Directors Meeting ................................... Thursday, March 21
Spring Tea ................................................................ Thursday, March 28

APR I L

San Francisco Education Program ...................... Friday, April 12
Central CA Education Program ............................. Tuesday, April 16

Board of Directors Meeting ................................... Thursday, April 25

MAY

South Bay Education Program.............................. Thursday, May 2
CAI Annual Meeting ................................................. May 8-11 (Las Vegas)
CA Common Interest Development Law (CID) 
Course (Virtual) ....................................................... May 13-15
Central CA Education Program ............................. Tuesday, May 21
Board of Directors Meeting ................................... Thursday, May 23

J UNE

East Bay Education Program ................................ Thursday, June 6
Central CA Education Program ............................. Tuesday, June 18
28th Annual Golf Classic ........................................ Monday, June 24
Board of Directors Meeting ................................... Thursday, June 27

J U LY

North Bay Education Program .............................. Thursday, July 11
Central CA Education Program ............................. Tuesday, July 16
Meet the Managers ................................................. Thursday, July 25

Board of Directors Meeting ................................... Thursday, August 1

AUGUST

Corks for CLAC ........................................................ TBD 
South Bay Education Program.............................. Thursday, August 8

Central CA Education Program ............................. Tuesday, August 20
Board of Directors Strategic Planning Meeting . TBD
S EPTEMBER

San Francisco Education Program ...................... Friday, September 13
Central CA Education Program ............................. Tuesday, September 17
Board of Directors Meeting ................................... Thursday, September 26

OCTOBER

Educational Summit ............................................... Tuesday, October 1
Virtual Education Program.................................... Wednesday, October 9
Central CA Education Program ............................. Tuesday, October 15
Board of Directors Meeting ................................... Thursday, October 24

NOVEMBER

East Bay Education Program: 
Legislative Update and Annual Meeting .............. Friday, November 1

DECEMBER

Annual Awards Gala ................................................ Friday, December 6
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